Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Releas

Breazile, Shawn Nicholas 1983 8/8/2020 Retail Theft
Bronstad, Gary Lee Male 1985 34 8/8/2020 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Bronstad, Kyle Harold Male 1987 32 8/6/2020 PROBATION VIOLATION
Cuykendall, Alex Connor Male 2001 18 8/7/2020 OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
DRIVES OR OPERATES
PROBATION VIOLATION
Davis, Trevor Lee Male 1989 31 8/7/2020 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
Gunderson, Tyler Erick-Martin Male 1982 38 8/5/2020 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hetherington, Joshua Alan Male 1986 33 8/7/2020 FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
Jackson, Lorne James Male 1989 30 8/5/2020
Lungelow, Isaac Anthony Male 2000 20 8/5/2020 9/6/2020 Operating While Under the Influence
Mitchell, Drewdell Charles Male 1998 22 8/10/2020 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
Olson, Ryan Benjamin Male 1981 39 8/7/2020 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE
INTOXICATED

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE



Reutner, Bobbi Jo

Street, Jonathan Eugene

Thayer, Tanisha Jean

Wahlstrom, Jeremy Richard

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 15
Female: 2

Male: 13

Female

Male

Female

Male

1984

2002

1992

1984

35

17

27

36

8/8/2020

8/7/2020

8/10/2020

8/11/2020

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
CREDIT CARD - THEFT BY ACQUISITION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



