Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Breazile, Shawn Nicholas	Male	1983	37	8/8/2020		Retail Theft
Bronstad, Gary Lee	Male	1985	34	8/8/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Bronstad, Kyle Harold	Male	1987	32	8/6/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Cuykendall, Alex Connor	Male	2001	18	8/7/2020		OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - DRIVES OR OPERATES PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Davis</u> , <u>Trevor Lee</u>	Male	1989	31	8/7/2020		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Gunderson, Tyler Erick-Martin	Male	1982	38	8/5/2020		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hetherington, Joshua Alan	Male	1986	33	8/7/2020		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
<u>Jackson</u> , <u>Lorne James</u>	Male	1989	30	8/5/2020		
Lungelow, Isaac Anthony	Male	2000	20	8/5/2020	9/6/2020	Operating While Under the Influence
Mitchell, Drewdell Charles	Male	1998	22	8/10/2020		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
Olson, Ryan Benjamin	Male	1981	39	8/7/2020		DISORDERLY CONDUCT ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE INTOXICATED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

Reutner, Bobbi Jo		Female	1984	35	8/8/2020	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Street, Jonathan Eu	<u>igene</u>	Male	2002	17	8/7/2020	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR CREDIT CARD - THEFT BY ACQUISITION
Thayer, Tanisha Je	<u>an</u>	Female	1992	27	8/10/2020	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wahlstrom, Jeremy	/ Richard	Male	1984	36	8/11/2020	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in th	e Last 7 Days					
Total:	15					
Female:	2					
Male:	13					